

BID SUMMARY: BID DATE: January 28, 2025 HAVEN AVENUE SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROJECT FROM MERLOT COURT TO WILSON AVENUE													
				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APPARENT LOW BIDDER		2		3		4	
						Roadway Engineering & Construction Corp.		Gentry General Engineering, Inc.		CT&T Concrete Paving Inc		TVR Construction Engineering LLC	
BASE BID A- BASELINE ROAD PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT				UNIT COST	BID AMOUNT	UNIT COST	BID AMOUNT	UNIT COST	BID AMOUNT	UNIT 52129	BID AMOUNT	UNIT COST	BID AMOUNT
NO	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION										
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$52,129.00	\$52,129.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$25,256.00	\$25,256.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
3	1	LS	Construction Staking	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,737.00	\$28,737.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
4	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing Including Disposal	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
5	1	LS	Tree Trimming and Root Pruning	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,542.00	\$3,542.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
6	2	EA	Tree Removal (6" to 24" Diameter)	\$ 6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,656.50	\$5,313.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
7	1	LS	Unclassified Excavation & Backfill	\$ 40,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$89,092.00	\$89,092.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
8	12,640	SF	4" P.C.C. Sidewalk	\$ 14.00	\$176,960.00	\$9.00	\$113,760.00	\$7.00	\$88,480.00	\$12.00	\$151,680.00	\$15.00	\$189,600.00
9	100	SF	6" PCC Driveway Approach	\$ 23.00	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$69.00	\$6,900.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
10	12	EA	PCC Curb Ramp	\$ 12,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$103,200.00	\$9,037.00	\$108,444.00	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00
11	1	EA	Furnish and Install #5 Pullbox to Finish Grade	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12	1	LS	Relocate Irrigation sytem (Approx. STA. 19+50 to 31+50)	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$484.00	\$484.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
13	3	EA	Adjust Existing RC Fiber Optic Pull Box to Finish Grade	\$ 1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,450.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,057.00	\$6,171.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
14	1	EA	Adjust Existing Traffic Pull Box to Finish Grade	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$920.00	\$920.00	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$484.00	\$484.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	1	LS	Sign and Post Relocation, Including Thermoplastic Striping	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$9,075.00	\$9,075.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16	2	EA	Furnish and Install New Pedestrian Push Button Pole Standard Plan ES-7A.	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,277.00	\$4,554.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00
17	8	EA	Furnish and Install Push Button Assembly Per Standard Plan ES-5C	\$ 3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$38,400.00	\$4,900.00	\$39,200.00	\$5,313.00	\$42,504.00	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.00
18	2	EA	Project Advertisement Sign	\$ 1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID A AMOUNT:					\$587,960.00		\$386,270.00		\$479,720.00		\$560,385.00		\$599,200.00
													Corrected